Expense Approval Report

Crane County, TX By Vendor Name
Post Dates 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 01153 - 1st Response LLC
1st Response LLC 07/13 Garcia K 11/28/2023 1RESP-23-005872:1 CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS 001-5200-0143 1690 1,216.80
1st Response LLC 09/04 Munoz S 11/28/2023 1resp-23-007115:1 CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS 001-5200-0143 1690 823.10
1st Response LLC 09/07 Pozo L 11/28/2023 1RESP-23-007194:1 CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS 001-5200-0143 1690 1,227.30
1st Response LLC 09/22 Garcia K 11/28/2023 1RESP-23-007553:1 CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS 001-5200-0143 1690 837.80
Vendor 01153 - 1st Response LLC Total: 4,105.00
Vendor: 00003 - 8X8 INC
8X8 INC 4119835 11/06/2023 Inv 11/01 LEC Phones UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 1563 843.15
Vendor 00003 - 8X8 INC Total: 843.15
Vendor: 00010 - AFLAC
AFLAC INV0000261 11/09/2023 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000146 441.20
AFLAC INV0000262 11/09/2023 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000147 2,190.76
AFLAC INV0000282 11/22/2023 P/R Ded for Supp Ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000169 441.20
AFLAC INV0000283 11/22/2023 P/R Ded for Supp ins DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000170 2,158.36
AFLAC CM0000033 11/30/2023 Nov 23 AFLAC Adjustments DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 DFT0000184 -18.63
Vendor 00010 - AFLAC Total: 5,212.89
Vendor: 00014 - AIRE SERV OF PERMIAN BASIN
AIRE SERV OF PERMIAN BASI 94771788 11/14/2023 Inv 10/13 SNRS EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-5650-0210 1573 170.00
Vendor 00014 - AIRE SERV OF PERMIAN BASIN Total: 170.00
Vendor: 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC
Aloha Satellites, INC 2287 11/28/2023 Inv 11/15 LEC UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 1691 441.22
Vendor 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC Total: 441.22
Vendor: 00023 - AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC
AMG PRINTING & MAILING L  10/30 Postage 11/14/2023 Inv 10/30 Postage OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3300-0125 1574 933.43
Vendor 00023 - AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC Total: 933.43
Vendor: 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-106824 11/14/2023 Inv 10/24 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 1575 9,403.66
Vendor 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP Total: 9,403.66
Vendor: 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW134529 11/06/2023 Inv 10/20 Acct 07060200952 TELEPHONE 001-9100-0710 1567 182.49
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW134564 11/28/2023 Inv 11/20 Acct 07060200952 TELEPHONE 001-9100-0710 1692 182.49
Vendor 00040 - ATET GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Total: 364.98
Vendor: 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 11/04/23 11/14/2023 ID 858616/BAN 825524874  TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 1576 27593
Vendor 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE Total: 275.93
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Iltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
I
Vendor: 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x11052023 11/06/2023 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-1100-0710 1568 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x11052023 11/06/2023 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-2600-0710 1568 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x11052023 11/06/2023 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-5800-0710 1568 46.09
Vendor 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 120.09
Vendor: 00034 - AT&T
AT&T 11/11 Library Internet 11/22/2023 Acct 831-001-0200 832 INTERNET SERVICES 001-6340-0715 1686 611.70
Vendor 00034 - AT&T Total: 611.70
Vendor: 00035 - AT&T
AT&T 10/23 County 11/06/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 1564 109.50
AT&T 10/23 County 11/06/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 1564 109.50
AT&T 10/23 Couniy 11/06/2023 Acct 432 558-1112984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6330-0710 1564 145.26
AT&T 10/23 County 11/06/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 1564 242.28
Vendor 00035 - AT&T Total: 606.54
Vendor: 00037 - AT&T
AT&T 10/23 DPS 11/06/2023 Acct 432 558-3292 258 6 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 1565 155.32
Vendor 00037 - AT&T Total: 155.32
Vendor: 01011 - AT&T
AT&T 10/11 LEC 11/06/2023 Acct 831-001-1857 300 INTERNET SERVICES 001-4100-0715 1566 1,428.67
AT&T 11/11 LEC 11/22/2023 Acct 831-001-1857 300 INTERNET SERVICES 001-4100-0715 1685 1,432.96
Vendor 01011 - AT&T Total: 2,861.63
Vendor: 00044 - AUSTIN RAWLS
AUSTIN RAWLS 11/15-17/23 11/14/2023 Fortworth Meals EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2500-0105 1577 150.00
Vendor 00044 - AUSTIN RAWLS Total: 150.00
Vendor: 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC
B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC 213709 w 11/14/2023 Inv 11/06 Sheriff MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 1578 28.38
Vendor 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC Total: 28.38
Vendor: 00050 - BARBARA ABBOTT
BARBARA ABBOTT 11/07/23 11/14/2023 Constitutional Election 2hr ELECTION EXPENSE 001-2400-0130 1579 30.00
Vendor 00050 - BARBARA ABBOTT Total: 30.00
Vendor: 01081 - BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC
BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC  x813076274-01 11/14/2023 Inv 10/23 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1580 265.01
BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC R81300565$-01 corr 11/14/2023 Imv 08/25 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1580 -2,598.53
BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC  R813005656-01 corr 11/14/2023 Imv 08/25 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1580 2,873.48
Vendor 01081 - BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC Total: 539.96
Vendor: 00053 - BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVF.‘ & SUPPLY
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-16054‘9 11/14/2023 Inv 09/28 Acct 0017 VEHICLE REPAIRS 001-6300-0225 1581 246.99
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-16076‘8 11/14/2023 Inv 10/10 Acct 0017 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1581 29.16
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-160948 11/14/2023 Inv 10/20 Acct 0017 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1581 31.98
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350—1609%6 11/14/2023 Inv 10/23 Acct 0017 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1581 132.45
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-160974 11/14/2023 Inv 10/23 Acct 0017 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1581 57.98
i
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-160984 11/14/2023 Inv 10/23 Acct 0017 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-6300-0215 1581 206.89
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 9350-161017 11/14/2023 Inv 10/25 Acct 0017 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1581 95.34
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & CMO0000031 11/14/2023 10/02 Inv 9350-160591 VEHICLE REPAIRS 001-6300-0225 1581 -15.00
Vendor 00053 - BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & SUPPLY Total: 785.79
Vendor: 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43344440 11/14/2023 Inv 10/25 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1582 2,598.39
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43348610 11/28/2023 Inv 11/01 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1693 1,271.90
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43348612 11/28/2023 Inv 11/01 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1693 177.97
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43352417 11/28/2023 Inv 11/08 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1693 2,319.90
Vendor 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS Total: __ 6,368.16
Vendor: 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3370596 11/14/2023 inv 10/26 Acct 100703 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6330-0205 1583 2,102.49
Vendor 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 2,102.49
Vendor: 00057 - BESTCO UA
BESTCO UA 12/01/23 11/30/2023 Acct #36375 Dec 23 TRANSFER TO HOSPITAL FUN 001-5410-0892 1768 3,615.00
BESTCO UA 12/01/23 11/30/2023 Acct #36375 Dec 23 RETIREES COUNTY GROUP IN  001-9100-0070 1768 13,857.50
Vendor 00057 - BESTCO UA Total: 17,472.50
Vendor: 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC
BRAKES & WHEELS, INC 0452579-IN 11/14/2023 Inv 10/03 Acct 003652 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1584 404.00
BRAKES & WHEELS, INC 0455312-IN 11/28/2023 Inv 11/14 Acct 0003652 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1694 335.56
Vendor 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC Total: 739.56
Vendor: 01143 - Broad Reach
Broad Reach ARU0361130 11/14/2023 Inv 10/23 Library LIBRARY BOOKS 001-5900-0172 1585 241.50
Vendor 01143 - Broad Reach Total: 241.50
Vendor: 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC.
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106102372-01 11/14/2023 Inv 11/03 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1586 221.71
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106102372-02 11/14/2023 Inv 11/03 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1586 52.39
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  RA106006286-01 11/28/2023 Inv11/11 R&b PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1695 17,987.89
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106103386-01 11/28/2023 Inv11/13 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1695 547.40
Vendor 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC. Total: 18,809.39
Vendor: 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC
BWI COMPANIES, INC 18092373 11/28/2023 Inv 11/20 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 1696 965.84
BWI COMPANIES, INC 18092375 11/28/2023 Inv 11/20 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 1696 2,332.88
Vendor 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC Total: 3,298.72
Vendor: 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409584 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 1587 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409585 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 1587 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409586 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-022 Libra COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 1587 190.89
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409586 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-022 COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 1587 97.24
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409586 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-023 Exh B COUNTY AGENT 001-6500-0005 1587 177.54
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31409587 11/14/2023 Acct 001-0256618-017 Aud/ COPIER RENTAL/MAINTENA  001-9101-0215 1587 287.63
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Vendor Name

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES

Payable Number

31409588
31409589
31409590
31409591
31409592
31409593
30310909
31583668
3158366

31583661
31583662
31583663
31583663
31583664
31583665
31583667
31583669
31583670

Vendor: 00080 - CAPITOL AGGREGATES INC

CAPITOL AGGREGATES INC
CAPITOL AGGREGATES INC
CAPITOL AGGREGATES INC

225463
226847
226627

Vendor: 01147 - Card Service Center (0119)

Card Service Center (0119)
Card Service Center (0119)

11/09/23
11/09/23

Vendor: 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173

11/09/23

Vendor: 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620

11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23

Post Date

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

Description (ltem)

Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk
Acct 001-0256618-019 Dist C
Acct 001-0256618-007 SNRS
Acct 001-0256618-008 Juv Pr
Acct 256618-1 Library

Acct 256618-2 DA

Acct 001-0256618-008 Juv Pr
Acct 001-0256618-008 Juv Pr
Acct 001-0256618-019 Dist C
Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT
Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C
Acct 001-0256618-022 Libra
Acct 001-0256618-023 Exh
Acct 001-0256618-017 Aud/
Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk
Acct 001-0256618-007 SNRS
Acct 256618-1 Library

Acct 256618-2 DA

Inv 09/12 Acct 105050
Inv 10/31 Acct 105050
Inv 10/24 Acct 105050

Acct 5590 6131 1877 0119
Acct 5590 6131 1877 0119

Acct 5590 6131 18700173

Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
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Account Name

COPIER RENTAL/MAINT.
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPIER RENTAL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPIER RENTAL
COUNTY AGENT
COPIER RENTAL/MAINTENA
COPIER RENTAL/MAINT.
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPIER RENTAL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

PAVING/GRANTS
PAVING/GRANTS
PAVING/GRANTS

Account Number Payment Number Amount
001-2400-0217 1587 338.93
001-2100-0125 1587 93.74
001-5650-0125 1587 65.40
065-0100-0125 1587 65.39
001-5900-0217 1587 145.93
001-2200-0125 1587 231.38
065-0100-0125 1697 65.39
065-0100-0125 1697 65.39
001-2100-0125 1697 93.74
001-1150-0125 1697 112.39
001-5800-0125 1697 244.20
001-5900-0217 1697 97.24
001-6500-0005 1697 177.54
001-9101-0215 1697 171.99
001-2400-0217 1697 796.96
001-5650-0125 1697 65.40
001-5%800-0217 1697 145,93
001-2200-0125 1697 157.34

Vendor 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Total: 4,112.36
001-9900-0028 1588 6,874.86
001-9900-0028 1588 9,645.52
001-9900-0028 1588 12,805.54

Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Vendor 00080 - CAPITOL AGGREGATES INC Total: 29,325.92

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 030-0000-0205 1698 562.00
POND MAINTENANCE 030-0000-0210 1698 14.50
Vendor 01147 - Card Service Center (0119) Total: 576.50

OFFICE SUPPLIES 064-0100-0605 1589 89.40
Vendor 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173) Total: 89.40

OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1100-0125 1590 23.95
QFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 1590 112.20
OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 1590 26.67
EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 1590 300.00
EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 1590 150.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 1590 47.06
OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 1590 42.18
OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 1590 274.04
ELECTION EXPENSE 001-2400-0130 1590 58.53
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-2400-0215 1590 77.51
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Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2500-0105 1590 295.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3100-0125 1590 53.16
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3200-0125 1590 55.80
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3200-0125 1590 38.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & REP  001-5300-0175 1590 35.84
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5650-0125 1590 12.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 SUPPLIES 001-5800-0170 1590 206.39
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 SUPPLIES 001-5800-0170 1590 75.48
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 1590 50.36
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 TRAPPER EXPENSE 001-6500-0503 1590 32.63
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV 001-9100-0197 1590 101.94
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV 001-9100-0197 1590 124.19
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 1590 150.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 WELLNESS CENTER EXPENSE  053-1053-0895 1590 293.71
Vendor 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620) Total: ~ 2,638.61
Vendor: 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 1699 200.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 1699 12.47
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 RESULT DEMONSTRATION SU 001-6500-0160 1699 114.27
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 84.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 83.84
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 100.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 63.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 109.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 52.66
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 1699 91.37
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 POSTAGE 001-6500-0192 1699 17.70
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 SUPPLIES 031-0100-0001 1699 77.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 SUPPLIES 031-0100-0001 1699 77.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 1699 6.05
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 1699 39.74
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 1699 642.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 1699 81.36
Vendor 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640) Total: 1,856.31
Vendor: 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL (3) 001-1150-0108 1591 225.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 1591 1,902.49
Vendor 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802) Total: 2,127.89
Vendor: 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV 001-9100-0197 1700 670.22
Vendor 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742) Total: 670.22
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Vendor: 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940}
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2600-0105 1592 520.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2600-0125 1592 67.70
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 11/09/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2600-0125 1592 68.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 11/059/23 11/14/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-2600-0220 1592 673.03
Vendor 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940) Total:  1,329.70
Vendor: 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 SUPPLIES 001-5900-0170 1701 505.70
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 LIBRARY BOOKS 001-5900-0172 1701 290.55
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 FILM & SOFTWARE 001-5900-0173 1701 317.68
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 CAPITAL / EQUIPMENT 001-5900-0940 1701 279.80
Vendor 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689) Total: 1,393.73
Vendor: 01146 - Card Service Center {5358}
Card Service Center (5358) 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1876 5358 TRAVEL-EDUCATIONAL 001-7000-0105 1702 455.71
Vendor 01146 - Card Service Center (5358) Total: 455,71
Vendor: 00087 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460 11/059/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1877 7460 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 065-0100-0175 1703 159.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1877 7460 OFFICE SUPPLIES 065-0200-0125 1703 542.40
Vendor 00087 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460) Total: 702.38
Vendor: 01136 - Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840) 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1878 7840 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1704 566.20
Card Service Center (7840) 11/09/23 11/28/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1878 7840 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 1704 3541
Vendor 01136 - Card Service Center (7840) Total: 601.61
Vendor: 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 60.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 66.88
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 78.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 95.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 143.38
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 57.45
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 360.34
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 50.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 13.24
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 10.49
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 15.17
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 13.85
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 10.37
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 10.79
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CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 13.62
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 10.37
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 10.49
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 9.79
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 27.43
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 7.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 7.72
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.65
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 11.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 47.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1593 15.56
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 309.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 309.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 130.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 126.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 233.82
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 99.76
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 391.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 199.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 680.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 1593 54.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 1593 80.82
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB  001-4100-0175 1593 78.96
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 1593 54.70
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 1593 68.54
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 1593 99.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 1593 24.75
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 -61.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 55.96
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 180.92
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 150.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 38.45
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 82.62
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 1593 27.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 1593 219.59
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 1593 58.50
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-5200-0205 1593 24.17
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 242.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 53.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 982.40
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 951.33
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CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 808.48
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1583 699.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 696.92
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 462.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 26.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 109.11
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 18.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 351.46
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 177.31
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 290.03
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 199.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 -277.04
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 1593 87.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-5200-0220 1593 458.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 483.03
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 93.76
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 115.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 132.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 76.36
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 72.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 152.67
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 173.85
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 251.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 313.20
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 66.02
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 43.69
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 111.48
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 30.58
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 404.05
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 476.48
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 27.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 25.94
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 9.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 975.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 10/27/23 11/14/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 1593 364.65
Vendor 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE Total: 15,675.94

Vendor: 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 283 11/14/2023 Inv 10/19 Sheriff MOTOR VEHICLE TIRES 001-4100-0180 1597 25.00
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 298 11/28/2023 Inv 11/09 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 1705 7.00
Vendor 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES Total: 32.00

Vendor: 01148 - Chevron USA, INC

Chevron USA, INC LH11338022 11/28/2023 Inv 11/14 Annual Lease #037 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-1150-0195 1706 120.00
Vendor 01148 - Chevron USA, INC Total: 120.00
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Vendor: 00098 - CHRIS VILLEGAS
CHRIS VILLEGAS 10/22-27/23 11/14/2023 Corpus Christi Meals LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 1598 300.00
Vendor 00098 - CHRIS VILLEGAS Total: 300.00
Vendor: 00101 - CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-0673-01 UTILITIES 001-4130-0720 1599 131.72
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 08-1757-01 UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 1599 2,107.95
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 08-1765-01 UTILITIES 001-5200-0720 1599 829.50
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 03-1048-00 UTILITIES 001-5900-0720 1599 58.27
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 02-0575-10 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 1599 52.13
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2188-01 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 1599 87.68
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 05-1478-10 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 1599 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 05-1478-20 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 1599 27.00
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2189-01 UTILITIES 001-6300-0720 1599 27.00
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2224-01 UTILITIES 001-6310-0720 1599 980.46
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 08-2841-10 UTILITIES 001-6310-0720 1599 30.50
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2229-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 1599 59.23
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-1053-01 UTILITIES 001-6330-0720 1599 30.00
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 02-0573-05 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 1599 358.49
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-0258-10 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 1599 96.10
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-0164-00 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 1599 70.40
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 02-0497-10 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 1599 1,259.78
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 06-2113-00 UTILITIES 001-6340-0720 1599 326.52
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 04-1055-00 UTILITIES 001-6350-0720 1599 402.26
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2225-01 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 1599 147.55
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-0260-10 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 1599 58.88
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-1681-01 UTILITIES 001-6360-0720 1599 48.49
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2227-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 1599 134.95
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-1754-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 1599 401.95
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-2226-01 UTILITIES 001-6500-0720 1599 77.13
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 07-2500-00 UTILITIES 001-7000-0720 1599 54.75
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 01-1050-01 UTILITIES 030-0000-0720 1599 252.54
CITY OF CRANE 11/23 County 11/14/2023 Acct 08-2827-30 UTILITIES 030-0000-0720 1599 184.47
Vendor 00101 - CITY OF CRANE Total: 8,325.70
Vendor: 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE
CLEARINGHOUSE INV0000263 11/09/2023 P/R Ded for Child Supp DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 1559 36.28
CLEARINGHOUSE INV0000284 11/22/2023 P/R Ded for Child Supp DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 1681 36.28
Vendor 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE Total: 72.56
Vendor: 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094630-IN 11/14/2023 Inv 11/01 Acct 00-CRA0100  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 1600 199.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE 0094631-IN 11/14/2023 Inv 11/01 Acct 00-CRA0250  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 1600 165.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094632-IN 11/14/2023 Inv 11/01 Acct 00-CRA0300  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 1600 186.62
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094633-IN 11/14/2023 inv 11/01 Acct 00-CRA0356  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 1600 255.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE 0094681-IN 11/14/2023 Inv 11/10 Acct 00-CRA0200  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 1600 230.00
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COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE

Vendor: 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A

Vendor: 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC.

COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER

Payable Number

0094682-IN
0094587-IN
0094588-IN
0094589-IN
0094710-IN
0094711-IN
0094712-IN

10/31/23
10/31/23

227938
228166
228243 UCA
228377
228483
227793
228508
228697

Vendor: 00114 - COUNTY OF ANDREWS

COUNTY OF ANDREWS
COUNTY OF ANDREWS

Apr-Sep 23
Apr-Sep 23 Court

Vendor: 00117 - CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT

CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRI

1st Qtr 24

Vendor: 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL D!
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI

09/28/23 10063773
09/29/23 G0077217
10/18/23 10064137
10/19/23 G0077646
10/17/23 10064131

Vendor: 00122 - CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY

CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY
CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY
CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY
CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY

Oct 23
Nov 23
Nov 23
Nov 232

Post Date

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/10/2023
11/10/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/28/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/28/2023

Description (Iltem)

Inv 11/10 Acct 00-CRA0355
Inv 10/20 Acct 00-CRA0325
Inv 10/20 Acct 00-CRA0350
Inv 10/20 Acct 00-CRA0370
Inv 11/20 Acct 00-CRAQ325
Inv 11/20 Acct 00-CRA0350
Inv 11/20 Acct 00-CRA0370

Oct 23 Sales Tax
Oct 23 Sales Tax

Inv 11/01 Recovery Manage
Inv 11/01 Cyber Def

Inv 11/01 UCA

Inv 11/01 Software License S
Inv 11/03 Acrobat Pro DC Te
Inv 10/20 Clerk

Inv 11/10 Clerk

Inv 11/17 Treasure

Judge Sec Apr-Sep 23
Court Rep Apr -Sep 23

Oct, Nov & Dec 24

Acct 10063773 DelaTorre L
Acct G0077217 DelaTorre L
Acct 10064137 Barton E
Acct GO077646 Garcia E
Acct 10064131 Garcia £

Receipts Postage, Dollar Gen
Receipts porters, Dollar gen
Receipts porters , Dollar gen
Receipts Crane Donuts, Dolla

1/2/2024 12:50:17 PM

Account Name

EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE
EQUIPMENT LEASE

STATE SALES TAX PAYABLE
SALES TAX EXPENSE

Vendor 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS Total:

COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M
COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

Vendor 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC. Total:

SUPPLEMENT-DIST JUDGE-SE
SUPPLEMENT-COURT REPOR

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE
DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE
DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE
DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE
DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Account Number

001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840

Vendor 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO Total:

001-0000-0214
030-0000-0605

001-9900-0220
001-9900-0220
001-9900-0220
001-9500-0220
001-9900-0220
001-2400-0220
001-2400-0220
001-3200-0220

001-2100-0011
001-2100-0010

Vendor 00114 - COUNTY OF ANDREWS Total:

001-9100-0830

Vendor 00117 - CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT Total:

001-9100-0804
001-9100-0804
001-9100-0804
001-9100-0804
001-9100-0804

Vendor 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT Total:

001-5900-0170
001-5900-0170
001-5900-0170
001-5900-0170

Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Payment Number

1600
1600
1600
1600
1707
1707
1707

DFT0000153
DFT0000153

1601
1601
1601
1601
1601
1601
1708
1708

1602
1602

1603

1604
1604
1604
1604
1709

1605
1605
1605
1710

Amount

237.00
186.00
117.25
175.00
186.00
117.25
175.00

2,229.12

289.03
271.48
560.51

1,624.01
5,914.36
221.32
929.73
1,206.19
205.72
2,087.77
114.46

12,303.56

18,060.97
18,639.15

36,700.12

36,591.65

36,591.65

42.70
100.80
42.70
100.80
42.70
329.70

20.15

8.00
37.84
13.95

Page 10 of 33



Expense Approval Report Post Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023
